Race Date
August 28, 2022

Overall* Name

A

Harper Winfield
Sydney Mitskavich
Adelle Knepper
Claire Hagedorn
Ellie O'Malley
Gemma Riggins
Charlotte Salyer
Lorelei Murphy
Savannah Plicka
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*Overall place within gender

STARS INVITATIONAL XC MEET 2022
Overall Finish List

DIVISION 3 - 1.5 MILE

Team
CLEVELAND YOUTH
CLEVELAND YOUTH
Running Rockets
SARC
CLEVELAND YOUTH
SARC

Running Rockets
Running Rockets
Running Rockets

Carpenter Race Services www.TeamCarpenter.org

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

12
10
33
65
11
70
37
35
36

9
9
10
10
9
9
10
9
10

F
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

08/28/2022 08:27:02



